) Winters Edge

The World has changed and so have we... Not only has the way we do business changed, but it continues to evolve. We understand that you are looking for

ways to maintain your market advantage throughout the cold-weather season.

Mountain areas are evolving from exclusive ski resorts to family-centric winter destinations that offer alternative activities like, snowmobiling, sleigh rides,
tubing, Eco tours & hikes, snowshoeing, mountain coasters and even snow yoga. Individuals wanting to enjoy these alternative activities are looking for

value-priced performance apparel they need to keep them warm and outside...

We're here to help.

Winter’s Edge Company

Mia Goffe

Customer Service

105 Airport Road

Pottstown, PA 19464

P: (610) 495-0744

F: (610) 495-7229
Orders@WintersEdgeCompany.com

Lou Fliszar

Director of Sales & Marketing
(610) 442-0443
Acmesalesi@aol.com

Key Accounts & Groups

Jordan Lamb
319 Maple St

Elk Park, NC 28622
(828) 719-7543

jordanlamb@wintersedgecompany.com

Mid Atlantic
NY, NJ, PA

Gerry Zimmerman
689 Sprintown RD
Tillson, NY 12486

(914) 490-7125
gjsportsplus@aol.com

Southeast

FL, GA, AL, NC, MS, TN, VA,

WYV, MD, D.C,, KY

Mike Lamb

318 Coffee Knob Rd
Boone, NC 28607
(970) 335-2859
Mlamb777@aol.com

Mid West
MI, IN, IL, OH

Rick King

4250 Cornell RD

Okemos, M| 48864

(517) 881-4544
rick@thekinggroupinc.com

Rob Henderhan

7730 Greenbrier Dr NE
Rockford State, M| 49341
(616) 240-0194
Rob.skikingsales@gmail.com

Texas

Marc Sandford
19Steeple View Court
Lambertville, NJ 08530
(609) 636-9584
Msanford74@gmail.com

Rockies
UT, WY, AZ, S.ID

Ivor Allsop

6448 Countryside CR
Park City, UT 84098
(801) 209 3330
ivorallsop@gmail.com

Tanner Huffman

380 Parkway DR

Park City UT 84098
(435) 659-9071
thuffmanut@gmail.com

Colorado

Rick Foster

757 County Road 18
Longmont, CO 80504

(303) 588 6168
fostermarker@netscape.net

Debbie Ware

SkiWare Inc.

PO Box 1711

Dillon, CO 80435

(970) 390-2092
Debbie@Skiwareinc.com

West
CA, AK

Janie Fausold

3258 Pleasant Grove RD
Pleasant Grove, CA 95668
(916) 425-5784
jfausold@jps.net
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